Clipper® Wire Hook System
Mechanical Fastening System
of Choice for Parcel Handling
Since its inception, the Clipper® Wire Hook System has
earned a reputation for continued innovation and proven
performance. Clipper wire hooks have been designed with
a variety of different wire diameters, leg and point lengths,

4.0 .156 NP156-C
Also available in coils
Leader Assembly
Leader Assemblies simplify insertion of flexible Nylon Covered
Cable (NCS) and DuralinkTM (DL) pin materials into finished
splices. The flexible pin is attached to a smaller diameter, rigid
music wire which leads the flexible pin through the splice with
ease. A convenient and time-saving advantage for wider belts.
Leader Assembly
Diameter
Material
Cable Length Leader
Length Ordering
Number
mm in. M Foot M Foot
1.7 .065 Nylon Covered Cable 3 10 3 10 NCS065X10FT-W/10FT
1.7 .065 Nylon Covered Cable 7.5 25 7.5 5 NCS065X25FT-W/5FT
2.4 .093 Nylon Covered Cable 1.5 5 1.5 5 NCS093X5FT-W/5FT
2.4 .093 Nylon Covered Cable 3 10 3 10 NCS093X10FT-W/10FT
2.4 .093 Nylon Covered Cable 4.5 15 4.5 2 NCS093X15FT-W/2FT
2.4 .093 Nylon Covered Cable 7.5 25 7.5 5 NCS093X25FT-W/5FT
2.4 .093 Nylon Covered Cable 7.5 25 7.5 10 NCS093X25FT-W/10FT
2.4 .093 Nylon Covered Cable 15.2 50 15.2 4 NCS093X50FT-W/4FT
1.7 .065 Duralink™ 7.5 25 7.5 5 DL065X25FT-W/5FT
2.4 .093 Duralink™ 3 10 3 10 DL093X10FT-W/10FT
2.4 .093 Duralink™ 7.5 25 7.5 5 DL093X25FT-W/5FT
Extend pin life with Duralink™ or

drive handle is supplied for use
if the drill has lost its charge.
•	 Belt Support Shelf easily guides
belt into the hook points, reducing
operator time and effort.
•	 Handle-actuated belt clamp system.
•	 Sturdy aluminum construction
for on-site installation.
•	 Storage compartment for extra
face strips and lacer pins.
•	 Continuous lacing feature for lacing
belts wider than the tool’s width.
Roller Lacer® Gold Class™
Belt Width Ordering
Numbermm in.
600 24 RL-G24
900 36 RL-G36
1200 48 RL-G48
1500 60 RL-G60
Face Strips sold separately
Roller Lacer® Gold Class™ Face Strips
Belt Width Ordering Number
mm in. Hook Size
UCM36, 36
Hook Size
UX1, 1
Hook Size
U2-U3, 2-4
Hook Size
U4-U7, 4 1/2-7
600 24 FSGOLD36-24 FSGOLD1-24 FSGOLD2-24 FSGOLD4-1/2-24
900 36 FSGOLD36-36 FSGOLD1-36 FSGOLD2-36 FSGOLD4-1/2-36
1200 48 FSGOLD36-48 FSGOLD1-48 FSGOLD2-48 FSGOLD4-1/2-48
1500 60 FSGOLD36-60 FSGOLD1-60 FSGOLD2-60 FSGOLD4-1/2-60
Includes one Lacer Pin
*Drill not included with sale of lacer.
99
CLIPPER®

for lacing belts wider
than the tool’s width
Roller Lacer®
Belt Width Ordering
Numbermm in.
600 24  RL-24
900 36 RL-36
1200 48 RL-48
1500 60 RL-60
Face Strips sold separately
Microlacer® Face Strips
Hook
Size
Ordering
Number
UCM36, 36 FSMAN36-MICRO
UX1, 1 FSMAN1-MICRO
U2-U3, 2-4 FSMAN2-MICRO
U4-U7, 41/2-7 FSMAN4-1/2-MICRO
Includes one Lacer Pin
Roller Lacer® Face Strips
Belt Width Hook Size
UCM36, 36
Hook Size
UX1, 1
Hook Size
U2-U3, 2-4
Hook Size
U4-U7, 4½-7mm in.
600 24 FSMAN36-24 FSMAN1-24 FSMAN2-24 FSMAN4-1/2-24
900 36 FSMAN36-36 FSMAN1-36 FSMAN2-36 FSMAN4-1/2-36
1200 48 FSMAN36-48 FSMAN1-48 FSMAN2-48 FSMAN4-1/2-48
1500 60 FSMAN36-60 FSMAN1-60 FSMAN2-60 FSMAN4-1/2-60
Includes one Lacer Pin
Microlacer®
Belt Width Ordering
Numbermm in.

950 38 EH-38
Includes #2-7 Retainer
NOTE: Please specify 115 or 230 volt wiring
requirements when ordering. Can be ordered
for international requirements.
Combs for Pro 600 & Pro 6000 Lacer
Belt Width Ordering Number
mm in. Hook Size
25
Hook Size
36, UCM36, 30
Hook Size
1, UX1
Hook Size
2-7, U2-U7
600 24 P6CLPR25M-24 P6CLPR36M-24 P6CLPR1M-24 P6CLPR2M-24
900 36 P6CLPR25M-36 P6CLPR36M-36 P6CLPR1M-36 P6CLPR2M-36
1200 48 P6CLPR25M-48 P6CLPR36M-48 P6CLPR1M-48 P6CLPR2M-48
1500 60 P6CLPR25M-60 P6CLPR36M-60 P6CLPR1M-60 P6CLPR2M-60
Includes one Lacer Pin
Pro 600 & Pro 6000 Lacer
Ordering Number
PRO-600
PRO-6000
Combs sold separately
Hook Retainer for Hydraulic Lacers
Belt Width Ordering Number
mm in. Hook Size
25
Hook Size
36, UCM36, 30
Hook Size
1, UX1
Hook Size
2-7, U2-U7
300 12 HR25-12 HR36-12 HR1-12 HRREG-12
625 25 HR25-25 HR36-25 HR1-25 HRREG-25
950 38 HR25-38 HR36-38 HR1-38 HRREG-38
Includes one Lacer Pin
Production Lacers are designed for high-volume production lacing. It’s the quickest, most precise method of
installing wire hooks. As the lacer jaws contact the hooks, the hook points penetrate the belt at the ideal angle,
resulting in an optimal splice. Hook retainers/combs are available for all sizes of hooks, making production lacers

30, 36, UCM36 36VL-7
25 25VL-7
LW95 Lacers
Hook Size Ordering
Number
2-7, U2-U7 LW95
1, UX1 1LW95
25 25XLW
Hook Retainer for
LW95 Lacers
Hook Size Ordering
Number
2-7, U2-U7 HR2LW95
1, UX1 HR1LW95
30, 36, UCM36 HR36LW95
25 HR25LW95
Includes one Lacer Pin
#12 Speed Lacer
The most economical production
lacing tool. It is a durable, shop-use